

Simplain Becomes a GS1 US Solution Partner

Simplain joins network of companies certified to help businesses implement GS1 Standards

DIAMOND BAR, CA, UNITED STATES, April 2, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Simplain Software Solutions LLC (Simplain) has become an Executive partner of the GS1 US Solution Partner Program, a designation signifying a commitment to delivering services and solutions that enable quick, efficient and accurate GS1 Standards implementation.

organization that brings industry communities together to improve supply-chain business processes through the adoption and implementation of GS1 Standards. The GS1 System of Standards, the most widely used information standards in the world, uniquely identifies products, services, assets and locations worldwide to support supply chain visibility and efficiency. The GS1 US Solution Partner Program facilitates the implementation of GS1 Standards by connecting users with solution

GS1 Logo Simplain Logo

providers that have proven standards expertise.

Simplain is known for its vendor collaboration platform, Simplain Vendor Portal. Retailers, wholesalers and other organizations use Simplain Vendor Portal to streamline many aspects of their vendor collaboration activities, such as vendor registration, item introduction and management, and cost and deal management. Additionally, Simplain Vendor Portal can help with promotion management, purchase order confirmation, advance shipment notifications (ASN), dropship confirmation, invoice management, and direct store delivery (DSD)



This partnership enables us to integrate additional features into Simplain Vendor Portal, enhancing usability and further strengthening data quality for our customers and their vendors."

Sanjaye Elayattu, Founder and President of Simplain Software Solutions LLC management.

Becoming a GS1 US Solution Partner is a natural evolution for Simplain, as our mission is to improve data quality in the supply chain," said Sanjaye Elayattu, Founder and President of Simplain Software Solutions LLC. "After completing the training program, our experts are ready to offer guidance and support to customers implementing GS1 Standards by providing in-depth knowledge, expert resources and invaluable tools to help them gain supply chain visibility and efficiencies."

For more information on the GS1 US Solution Partner program, please visit https://www.gs1us.org/industries-

<u>and-insights/partners</u>. Please visit <u>https://www.simplain.com</u> to learn more about Simplain's products and service capabilities.

About Simplain Software Solutions

Founded in 2007, California based Simplain Software Solutions LLC (Simplain) provides master data, supply chain and vendor collaboration software solutions to retailers, wholesalers and other organizations. For more information, please visit http://www.simplain.com or email us to learn more.

Mark F Keelan Simplain Software Solutions LLC +1 888-814-6660 mfkeelan@simplain.com Visit us on social media: LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/799546660

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.